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
camper. Most of the fl oors in the house are wood or laminate. Most of the house plumbing has been replaced. 
The roof was new in 2013, windows are about 10 years old. Appliances can be included. A pre-listing inspection 
report is available. Dual heat options – Electric radiant and wood burning furnace. MLS# 5325237 $88,900

Diamond Lake Area
Multiple wooded lots available with shared 
access to Diamond Lake. Opportunities for 
everything from a rustic camper lot to a 
contractor development. Call to discuss if you 
see yourself somewhere in the middle or at 
either extreme. We want to help make your 
dream a reality.

11700 Indian Beach Road 
Spicer

2 lots together for 150 feet on Green Lake
at Indian Beach Road. MLS# 5288200

$800,000

GREEN LAKEGREEN LAKE

ALL-STAR
Realty, Inc
716 1st Street S

Willmar, MN
(across from McDonald’s)

320-235-3633

358 Lake Ave S - Spicer
RAMBLER WITH FINISHED BASEMENT AND LARGE GARAGE. Lots of updates including: newer 
windows, newer shingles, Jesse Trebil waterproofed basement, radon mitigation system, deck and new garage 
doors/service door. The sliding glass door to the deck and large backyard also give quick access to the added 
8x12 storage shed with a dog kennel. There are 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and lots of living space inside and 
out. Move in ready! Inspection report dated 10-30-19 is available to buyer at no cost to buyer. MLS# 5326282 

$188,000

SALE PENDINGSALE PENDING

2531  66th Ave NE - Willmar
Detached garage is 24x64 with workshop. Newer attached garage 
is 24 x 24. Age of original house is not known, but additions 
were done in 1968 (lower family room, kitchen, master bed 
and bath) and 2006 attached garage, mudroom – entry & 
storage room). This 2½ story house has lots of options. There 
are 2 kitchens, 2 family rooms, 6 garage spaces, 3 bedrooms 
(plus 2 rooms without egress that were used as bedrooms - 
one even has built-in beds), and amazing views of Eagle Lake 
all on a huge lot with a sprinkler system and boathouse.
MLS# 5155293 $350,000

SOLDSOLD
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Adorable 3 Bedroom, 1 Bath Home Sitting On a 
Huge City Lot. Updates From Top to Bottom at This 
Home – With Bonus She Shed/Man Cave! Close to 

Downtown Shopping Restaurants & Schools

Completely Remodeled 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath 
Home Tucked Back on 5 Private Acres

Just A Few Miles North of New London

100 3rd Ave SE – New London
$115,000

20791 Hwy 23 NE – New London
$299,000

Stunning 4 Bedroom 4 Bath Two Story Home 
Resting On 4± Acres in the

Highly Sought After London Hills

120 Ridge Road – New London
$435,000

Amber Barber
320-212-8646
amber@lakesarearealty.com
42 South Main Street – New London, MN
www.lakesarearealty.com

10.5 Acre Building Lot with 2,000 ft.
of shore line  - No Restrictions!

 MLS# 6033137

XXX 5th St NW – Willmar 
$57,500

Beautiful 2 Bedroom 3 Bath Executive Home 
Located on 1.88 Acres in Little Crow Park.

3 Stall Attached Garage and
30x40 Workshop.

7749 158th Ave NE – Spicer
$439,000

SOLDSOLD

Really easy real estate closings. 
 

K A N D I ABSTRACT 
Buying and selling homes in today's market requires the assistance of experts.   

Contact us today to schedule your closing. 

■ Flexible Closings ■ 50 years in Business ■ 30,000 Transactions Closed 
K A N D I A B S T R A C T . C O M  -  P H  3 2 0 . 2 3 5 . 9 7 7 0   
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Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880

caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main St - PO Box 742
New London, MN 56273

Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800

tina@lakesarearealty.com

GREEN LAKE

404 N 13th Street 
5BR - 2BA - 3468 sqft
MLS# 5335501  $210,000

KERKHOVEN

XXX Sherwood Estates 
1.25 acres - 119’ lakeshore

MLS# 5154328  $135,000

EAGLE LAKE LOT

7721 N Shore Dr, Spicer
4BR - 3BA - 3729 sqft
MLS# 5216872  $450,000

GREEN LAKE

Building Lots

111th Ave NE, Spicer
1.92 Acres with Pond
MLS# 6029014 $29,500

Spicer
3BR - 2BA - 1040 sqft

$79,750

7 Acre Development

Spicer
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